
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 31.72

Serie 1
1 2 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.87
2 4 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.08
3 6 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.47
4 5 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.72
5 3 STORCHI Marta 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.83
6 8 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.03
7 7 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.09
8 1 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.35
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Serie 2
1 4 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.98
2 5 CASSESE Sofia 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 35.43
3 2 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 36.20
4 3 PAGELLA Allegra 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.31
5 1 DAVICO Matilde 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.69
6 6 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 ITA GSL asd 36.73
7 8 PILI Ilaria 1995 ITA GSL asd 37.30
8 7 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 38.90
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Serie 3
1 2 CAMPAGNA Federica 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.38
2 3 LIPARI Shanty 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 35.87
3 5 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 38.34
4 6 BATTISTA Giulia 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 39.35

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 31.72

1 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.87
2 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.08
3 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.47
4 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.72
5 STORCHI Marta 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.83
6 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.03
7 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.09
8 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.35
9 CAMPAGNA Federica 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.38

10 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.98
11 CASSESE Sofia 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 35.43
12 LIPARI Shanty 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 35.87
13 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 36.20
14 PAGELLA Allegra 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.31
15 DAVICO Matilde 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.69
16 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 ITA GSL asd 36.73
17 PILI Ilaria 1995 ITA GSL asd 37.30
18 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 38.34
19 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 38.90
20 BATTISTA Giulia 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 39.35

NON CLASSIFICATI

VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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